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Tuesday, September 5 First Day of School - Early Dismissal - 11:45 am 

Friday, September 8 Picture Day - Individual and Class Photos 

Thursday, September 21 Student Led Open House – 6-8pm 

Friday, September 22 Non-Instructional Day - NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, September 28 Orange Shirt Day 

Friday, September 29 National Day for Truth & Reconciliation – Observed – NO SCHOOL 

October Dyslexia Awareness Month 

Monday, October 2 Non-Instructional Day - NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, October 3 Non-Instructional Day - NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, October 4 Grade 6 Immunizations – Round One 

Monday, October 9 Thanksgiving Day – stat - NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, October 18 Dyslexia Canada Presentation – Gym 7:00 – 8:30  

Thursday, October 19 Shake Out BC – Province-Wide Earthquake Drill 

Friday, October 20 Province Wide Professional Development – NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, October 25 FVSCLD/JCS AGM - Parent participation & quorum required 6:00pm 

Friday, November 10 Non-Instructional Day – NO SCHOOL 

Monday, November 13 Remembrance Day – stat – NO SCHOOL 

Friday, November 24 Non-Instructional Day – NO SCHOOL 

Monday, December 4  Non-Instructional Day – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, December 12-Dec 14 Parent-Staff Conferences –- held over 3 days after school 

Friday, December 15 Santa’s Workshop 10am-2:30pm  

Wednesday, December 20 Christmas Craft Day (lunch at 11:45am)  

Thursday, December 21 Christmas Concert Rehearsals (AM) Christmas Concert (PM in sanctuary) 

Thursday, December 21 Last day of classes for students 

Friday, Dec 22 – Friday, Jan 5 Winter Break 

Monday, January 8 School reopens – Classes in Session 

Thursday, January 11 Grade 7 Transition Meeting 7pm 

Friday, January 19 Pro D day – No School 

Wednesday, February 14 Valentine’s Day Sharing/Caring 

Monday, February 19 BC Family Day– stat – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, February 20 Non-Instructional Day – NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, February 28 Pink Shirt Day 

Friday March 1 School Skating at Planet Ice, Maple Ridge 10:15-12:30 

Friday, March 8 Non-Instructional Day – NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, March 14 Student-Led Conferences- 3:00 to 5:00 pm 

Friday, March 15 Non-Instructional Day – NO SCHOOL 
Monday, Mar 18 to Thursday, Mar 28 Spring Break – NO SCHOOL 

Friday, March 29 Good Friday – stat – NO SCHOOL 

Monday, April 1 Easter Monday – NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, April 2 School Reopens – Classes in Session 

Thursday, April 4 Grade 6 Immunizations – Round Two 

April 12  School Swimming at Coquitlam Aquatic Centre 11:30-2pm (session one) 

April 13 Family Bowling Night 

Wednesday-Friday, April 24-26 Grade 7 Overnight Camp  

Friday, April 26 (date to be confirmed) Re-Registration Forms Due Back to School 

Friday, May 17 Non-Instructional Day – NO SCHOOL 

Monday, May 20 Victoria Day – stat – NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, May 22 Art Show  

Friday, May 24 School Swimming at Coquitlam Aquatic Centre  11:30-2pm (session two) 

Thursday, May 30 Sports Day  

Thursday, June 6 Backwards Tutoring Day 

Wed & Thursday, June 12-13 District 42 Track and Field 

Friday, June 14 Non-Instructional Day – NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, June 20 Last day of classes – dismissed at 11:45am 

Thursday, June 20 Grade 7 School Leaving Celebration and Year End Program 

Week of June 24 Report Cards Mailed Out 

Wednesday, June 26 School office closes for summer vacation 12pm 

DAILY SCHEDULE: 8:15am to 2:45pm. 330 instructional minutes per day 
 

If absent or late, please email the school office at JCSOfficeAdmin@jcs.bc.ca before 8:15 am 

mailto:JCSOfficeAdmin@jcs.bc.ca
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